| e —
3 GANGUR
GARDSTOFA
‘ 18
ANDDYR STOFA L'_‘—\_\_LLl |
8 2855
3

/

L

SKURBUR B-B

RADIUS OFAN A SPERRU = 39.200

p—
§ STOFA
r—
8 HERBERG!
8
§ B-60
2
1 #LSKOR
g

29.00

28.00

27.00

26.00

25.00

24.00

SKURBUR A—A

29.00

28.00

27.00

26.00

25.00

24.00

Sambykkt & fundi bygging;:-
nefnaar p. 5 ) 5 19 Al

BYCGHIGAFULLTUNIND

i HAENARFIRDI

tfffff::::;nugsg;ﬁfé;éi;‘=:::___::

A

01.05.91 BREYTING A HEDARKOTUM

SE

BREYTT: DAGS: LYSING:

TEIKNAD:

OLL MAL ERU | MM.

BATTERIID

HAFNARSTRAETI 17
1S 101 REYKJAVIK
SIMI: 623355, FAX: 623708
KENNITALA: 450788-1559

JON OLAFUR OLAFSSON FAf
SIGURDUR EINARSSON FAl

SOLBERG 2

SKURDMYNDIR

MKV:

1:100 DAGS: 27.03.1991

| TEIKNAD: SE

SAMbYKKT: SE

9009 99)1 03 A




